Msce Nrchipa Zawodnik

11843
11844
2 1040
21039

[35]BILSKI MARCIN
[35]RYDZEWSKI MAREK
[48]KUS MICHAL
[48]RUDZINSKA DOROTA

Klasyfikacja PAR - dystans GIGA

MTB Krosno Odrzanskie

Ple¢ Druzyna

Klub/Miasto

FSL VERUS AOK.PL TEAM ,SLUBICE
FSL VERUS AOK.PL TEAM,FRANKFUR
ZIELONA GORA

ZIELONA GORA
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[P3]RYDZEWSKI-BILSKI
[P3]RYDZEWSKI-BILSKI
[P3]JKUS-RUDZINSKA
[P3]JKUS-RUDZINSKA

Czas mety
1:33:40
1:33:47
1:58:45

Petla 1
23:27
23:47
28:37
31:34

Petla 2
46:27
47:12
57:56
1:04:18

Petla 3
1:09:27
1:10:43
1:28:10
1:39:42

Czas klasyfikacyjny pary
1:33:47
1:33:47

1:39:42



